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LICENSE
NUMBER

2051].

2083

21SJJ.

2220

2298

2ias

?JjJjA

_2l4f»8

2L|.91

2535

2^6

2551

2559

2572

2£0^

2606

2628

2630

26 ̂ |_

2711

2725

27^8

?793

2900

2912

292,5

2914.8

2956

2968

P97^ •

30lt8

'

. NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Williams

Williams

WillIagbjaia-__

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

Willi ams

Williams

Williams

Williamson

Williams

Williams

Wilson

Williams

Williams

Williams

Will aims

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

JaBJULiflms ,

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williamson

Wilson

Willi ams

Willi fims

Williams

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clarence
Batesburg, S.C.

Keyword, JT».

Columbia. S.C.
Robert n-Tenn

West Cola. r S.C.
Jim
Columbia. S.C.
David R.
Chadbnura. TS.C.
Richard A.
West Cola., S.C.

Dillard H.

Columbia. S.C.
Clarence W.
Rides Spring* S.(

Rudolph. S.

West Cola.. S.C.

Hilton

Columbia. S.C.

LeRoT
Pelion. S.C.
Curtis C.
Swansea, S.C.
Marvin H. , Jr.
Lexineton, S.C.
Johnnie E.
Columbia. S.C.
John
Columbia,. S.C.

Jessie

Swansea. S.C.
Stonewall W.
Columbia, S.C,
Herbert W.

"Fit. Ttel vrnr> r Va .

Bernice
North. S.C.
John N.
Columbiaf S.C.

Rogers
Columbia. S.C.
T4os e

West Cola. P S.C.

Dalton J. f Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Hoyt L.

Leesville. S.C.

Francis A.

Swansea. S.C.

Jos eph
Swansea, S.C.

Arthur H.
Lexington, S.C.

Elton M.
LexingtonP S.C.

G-eoree E.
Swansea, S.C.

Leon S.

West Cola. .S.C.
Johnnie
G-aston.S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME-

CENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bi^yant

IJ«T»IAV

Singl fi-hn-py

Wald o

BoatwriRht

Love

Gantt

Matthews
•

Huff

Witherspoon

Tindal

Fletcher

Keisle.rr

Knisht

Reynolds

Durant

Williamson

Boyd

Cooper

Fair

Marshall

Karri"

Youmans

Miller

Rast

Roach

Snelgrove

Mack

Gantt

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

finr>fl Tiftfi

•Rn-hftsViia-pp S, I"! ,

"^durina
Columbia, S.C.

T.nni3"l«

WBS+: fin!*., s . n ,
Mn-Pt/hfl

Columbia, S.C.

Mary Alice
Columbia, S.G.
Edurina J.

Columbia, S.C.

Juanita

Columbia, S.C.
Marv E.
Spartenburg, S . C

Joyce Marie

Columbia. S.C.

Lillie Mae

Shulerville, S.C

Onari
Pelion, S.C.
Irma E.
Orangeburg, S.C.
Korma V.
Lexington, S.C.
Gloria
Columbia, S.C.
Janie L.
Columbia. S.C. .
Inez
Swansea, S.C.
Beatrice
Columbia, S.C.

Pearl

Columbia, S.C.

Katie Ruth

Sally, S.C.
Anna
State Park. S.C,
Lois

Columbia, S.C.
TCnf.'hfir'ine

West Cola., S .C,
Alice Mae'
West Cola., S.C

Shirley T.
Lexington, S.C.
Kathryn M. -
Swansea. S.C.
Eartha Mae
Swansea, S.C.
Oveda
Lexington, S.C.

Sara
Lexington, S.C.
Ruby M.
Swansea, S.G.

Hewman

Jiver

Alva. J.
West Cola. , S.C
Rebecca
Gaston. S.C.

— ........ „.. . . .._d^-..A.-.J. ... .,._il_ ..-̂  ̂  — .„.

AGE Of
MAN

AGE DF
WOMAN

?6

?'l

21
18

21
1Q

^1

!|ft

21

19
20

18
22

18
26

.21^
30
18.
25

.22
•22

18

25

27
18

19
18
18

3̂8
25
18

14-2
L-0

31
39

27
18

3^
19
^6

39
w
22

19
19
19
18

•19
21

27
23
26

^
19

19
21
16

25
19
31
32

la^.nv.nii

W
White

C
Colored

C.

c

•tf

n

W

W

W

C

W

C

W

W

W

W

c

c

W

c

W

c

. c

c

W

W

W

c

W

W

W

W

0

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. SATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept
Sept

n e t "
[jfoV

Flon.

Ton

.Tnn

i.pr
Lpr

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul
AUR

Aug
Sept
Sept
Get

Oct

Oct

Ofct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct

Hov
Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Jan
Jan
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar
At>r
May

May
AUR
Aug

AUR
AUR
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept

Se-ot
Sept
Oct

Oct
Oct

_££C_

Dec

Day

17
ia
-30-
I ' l
?7

0

1<

"17

2

3
7
9

27
29

13
20
1

2

_J_

7
6

7
17
18
20

22

28

3
26

3
2

3
23

2^
8

PR
12

13
3
ll-

11

13
?5
7

17
19
7

12

21

2^

31
2

19
20
28

29
30

k
13
1̂
?
k

Year

19ltS-
IQjif l

a9k-S~
19l|fl
19li8
191J.8

19U9 -
" IQ1[9
19W
1914-9

^2.
1914-9
19W
19i|-9
19U.9
191J.9
1914-9
19W
19U9
19U.9
19lj.9
19U-9
19̂ .9
19U-9
19li-9
19U-9
19li9
19W
19W
19li9
1911-9
1911-9
19W
19l|-9

1949
1914.9
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950

195.0
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

^£5o
19*
1950
1950
1950
1950
19#
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

_12SQ
1950

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
' 2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

So^t-

Sept
^et .
in.h

}©c
Dec

Tan
Tan

Apr
Apr

Jul
Jul

Jul

Jul

AUR
Aug

Segt_

Sept
Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Hoy
Nov
Uov
Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Jan
Jan
Mar
Mar
Mai-

Mar

Anr_
Apr
Jun
^un
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sepjt
Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

J2£c_
Dec

Day

I f l

1^

Ik-*tj.
1'i

•*

^
17
17
3
3
9
9

29
29
20
23
2

2

7
7
7
7

18
18
29

3
3
3

2^
28
3
3

2lf
28

28
28

1,3
13

if
• ^
13

13
7
7
8

12
12

19
30
2

2
2

23
12
1

11

5
9

111

24

k
h

Year

19k8

19 U9
ISlVfl-±Vij-o
19liB

0^8-
iq)|.8

19U.9
1Q1|Q

19lf9

19U.9
_19i9
19k9
19l;9
1914-9
1914-9
1914-9
1914-9
1914-9
1914-9
1914-9

119145
1914-9
1914.9
19W
1914-9
1914-9

191J-9
19W
1914-9
19h-9
19l|-9
1914-9
1911-9

19W

19W
19k9
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950

JS^Q
1950
1950
19^0
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950
1950

1950
19^0

O2lQ
1950

.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R Boo^or
( DTP) Le^inHzon S n

cSfl-Rfl R. Rnny.e-p

fTTP)T,S3dnp;t.nn 55.0

fKTPU.e3c1n£tnnj R . n

Sara. R Boo^or
(ITP)T^ringt^n P ^
Sara R. Boozer
(l^P)Le±inp:ton, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(mO Lexington, S.C

Sara K. Boozer
(HP) Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Robert H. Wils
Spartenburg, S.C.
Rev. James W. McLan
West Columbia, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
( NP ) Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(ItfP) Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(NP) Lexington, S.G.
Rev* Thomas F. Sube
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
( UP ) Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Robert H. Wils
Columbia, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(HP) Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(KP) Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
(N?} Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(HP) Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
(HP) Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

(UP) Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
(UP)LexinRton, S.C.
Rev. T.A. Snyder
West Cola.. S.C.
Rev. E.G. Boon
Leesville, S .G,
Rev. W.H. Lewis
Swansea, S.C.
Sara R» Boozer
(HP) Lexington, S.C.
Rev. T.A. Inabinet
Lexington. S.C.
Rev. J.L. Peeler
Red Bank, Lexingtor
Rev. Mary Sue Evens
Keeses, S.C.

Rev. J» V. LonR
West Cola. , S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
-(UP) Lexington, S.C.
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